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  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360906  001  BAKER WALTER JAMES

    BATTERY, 2ND DEGREE - Ct(s) 1  TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1233038  35471 | 2023-5894 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:00  0359455  001 

BARFIELD CALVIN CHARLES
    RAPE, 2ND DEGREE - Ct(s) 2
    OBSCENITY - Ct(s) 1 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1232585  26402 | 2023-2994 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360806  001 

BORDELON NICKY LEE
    MURDER 2, ATTEMPTED - Ct(s) 2
    CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY (F) - Ct(s) 1
    OBSTRUCT JUSTICE CRIMINAL - Ct(s)
1 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  HOLT JIM  1232783  61417 | 2023-4699 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  PM 1:00  0354717  001 
BRAVO ELIART ARTURO
    ENTRY OF INHAB DWELL, ATT - Ct(s)
1 

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  WEEKS B GERALD  FARRIS DANIEL  1212950  520152 | 2021-4783 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0363205  002 

BUSH QUADERIUS
    MOLESTATION OF THE INFIRM - Ct(s)
2 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

JACQUES ANDREE
R  1242242  527186 | 2024-4796 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0365428  001 

COULTER JAMES HERBERT
    INDECENT BEHAVIOR W/ JUV. - Ct(s)
1 

MTN RELEASE BOND OBLIG  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

JACQUES ANDREE
R  1251037  74637 | 2025-1126 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0365428  001 

COULTER JAMES HERBERT
    INDECENT BEHAVIOR W/ JUV. - Ct(s)
1 

MTN PRELIMINARY EXAM.  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

JACQUES ANDREE
R  1251037  74637 | 2025-1126 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0365428  001 

COULTER JAMES HERBERT
    INDECENT BEHAVIOR W/ JUV. - Ct(s)
1 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

JACQUES ANDREE
R  1251037  74637 | 2025-1126 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367079  001  CROSS ANTONIO VANTWEZE

    POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1  TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1251552  15410 | 2025-3290 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  PM 1:00  0358891  001 
CRUZ LUIS ALEJANDRO
    PORN W/ JUVENILES < 13 YR - Ct(s)
1 

SENTENCING HEARING  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E  FARRIS DANIEL  1230897  527780 | 2022-

00004588 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0348591  001 

DINKINS ANTHONY HORACE
    DOMESTIC ABUSE AGG ASSAUL - Ct(s)
1 

TRIAL BY JURY  CESPIVA BRIAN D  SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1201553   

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0348782  001 

DINKINS ANTHONY HORACE
    RAPE, 2ND DEGREE - Ct(s) 17
    BATTERY, ORAL SEXUAL - Ct(s) 2 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1201668   

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:00  0368234  001 

DRAKES III, ROBERT
    FIREARM/DOMESTIC CONVICT - Ct(s)
1 

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1260007  538530 | 2025-7753 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0368234  001 

DRAKES III, ROBERT
    FIREARM/DOMESTIC CONVICT - Ct(s)
1 

MTN INCREASE/REVOKE
BOND 

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1260007  538530 | 2025-7753 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0365339  001  FRANKLIN JR, GREGORY ALLEN

    MURDER 2, ATTEMPTED - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1251021  72081 | 2025-0966 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30 

0363544  001  FRAZIER JR, CLARENCE ALBERT
    RAPE, 3RD DEGREE - Ct(s) 1

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

JACQUES ANDREE
R 

1242830  26451 | 2024-5026 
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    SEX BATT/PERSON W/INFIRM. - Ct(s)
1 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0366098  001  GOLD LATASHA NICOLE

    CRUELTY TO JUVENILES - Ct(s) 1  STATUS CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1250570  13005 | 2025-0137 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367612  001  HAWKINS ZACKARYIE  MTN COMPEL, ETC...  COLEMAN-CHAVIS

HAZEL 
RATLIFF TIFFANY
L  0999999  503778 | 2025-6633 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367612  001  HAWKINS ZACKARYIE  MTN SPEEDY TRIAL  COLEMAN-CHAVIS

HAZEL 
RATLIFF TIFFANY
L  0999999  503778 | 2025-6633 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360907  002  HICKS LADARIUS DAYQUAN

    MURDER 2, ATTEMPTED - Ct(s) 2  TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1233135  71173 | 2023-

00005892 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0362960  001 

JOHNSON KEVIN KENTRELL
    POSS CDS II - Ct(s) 1
    ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1 

TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  RATLIFF TIFFANY
L  1242912  545740 | 2024-3698 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367221  001  LACOUR JASON ALEXANDER

    OBSCENITY - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1253041  35821 | 2025-5635 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0363676  001  MCNEELY RICKY GLEN

    BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1  TRIAL BY JURY  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1242275  516595 | 2024-4155 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367272  001  MECHE NATHANIEL LEE GRADY

    FIREARM POSS BY FELON - Ct(s) 1  TRIAL BY JURY  JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E 

SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1251497  73517 | 2025-3576 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0362597  001 

MELBERT WILLIAM DAVIS
    DOM ABUSE STRANGULATION - Ct(s)
1 

STATUS CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1241622  40915 | 2024-2945 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367811  001  MITCHELL KELDRICK DEWONE

    POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1252628  44184 | 2025-4662 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0367562  001 

MITCHELL KELDRICK DEWONE
    ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1
    BURG / OF VEHICLE - Ct(s) 1 

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1252627  44184 | 2025-6011 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360892  002  PAGE APRIL ANN

    BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1232924  202830 | 2023-

00005901 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0368021  001  PAGE APRIL ANN

    BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1252754  202830 | 2025-5681 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360760  001  PAGE APRIL ANN

    FORGERY - Ct(s) 2  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1232331  202830 | 2023-

00002810 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360009  001 

PAGE APRIL ANN
    INTRO CONTRABAND/DRUGS - Ct(s) 1
    CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY (F) - Ct(s) 1 

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1232332  202830 | 2023-

00003988 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0359379  001  PAGE APRIL ANN

    POSS CDS III - Ct(s) 1  PRETRIAL CONFERENCE  JOHNSON SR, DERRICK  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1231736  202830 | 2023-2810 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0358777  001 

PIPER SYLVANA NICOLE
    SIM CRIM DAM 1000-50,000 - Ct(s) 1
    BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1 

TRIAL BY JURY  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  SMITH III, ALLEN
L  1231384  531271 | 2023-1480 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30  0360453  001 

WILLIAMS DESMON MARQUIS
    BURGLARY, DWELLING - Ct(s) 3
    ENTRY OF INHAB DWELL. - Ct(s) 1 

STATUS CONFERENCE  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R  1240521  69020 | 2023-5030 

  F  1  F  2026/03/16  AM
9:30 

0360453  001  WILLIAMS DESMON MARQUIS
    BURGLARY, DWELLING - Ct(s) 3

MTN PRELIMINARY EXAM.  MAXWELL C. SCOTT  JACQUES ANDREE
R 

1240521  69020 | 2023-5030 
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    ENTRY OF INHAB DWELL. - Ct(s) 1 


